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Company First Last Score

South Texas Realty Colt Gallagher 98

South Texas Realty David Lozano 95

Serna Realty Group Steven 95

Land Mend Ranch Sales LLC Jacob Vanderzee 95

Mesquite Wealth Management Group Bennet Gall 94

Land Mend Ranch Sales LLC Mo Parsons 94

South Texas Realty RJ Lyssy 93

Texas Ranch Sales 1 Randy Covey 93

Land Mend Ranch Sales LLC Matt Drefke 93

L South Texas Realty Karen Gulick 92

Texas Ranch Sales 1 Kris Groda 92

Simpson Ranch & Land Robbie Lopez 92

Texas Regional Bank Lance Spruiell 91

Simpson Ranch & Land Cameron Schuster 90

Land Mend Ranch Sales LLC Garrett Thomas 88

Edward Jones JJ Trevino 88

Frost Brandon Stelleges 87

Land Company Jody Jacobs 86

Land Company Brett Riff 86

Galm Realty Jeremy J 86

L Frost Leanne Ethridge 85

Edward Jones Dolf Lowe 85

Frost Jake Ladd 84

Texas Regional Bank Hayes Duffy 84

Galm Realty Butch Galm 84

Inszone in the Crosshairs Travis Campbell 83

Mock Ranches - Ramsey Group John Dirba 83

Berkshire Hathaway Chad Hillis 83

Berkshire Hathaway Michael Hillis 83

Mays Water Well Tres May 83

Berkshire Hathaway Augie Caraway 82

Berkshire Hathaway Chance Dean 81

Texas Regional Bank Zach Townsend 81

Plateau Land & Wildlife Dusty Alexander 80

Texas Ranch Sales 1 Jim Evins 80

Gold 1 - Boa Safra Ag LLC Josh Behrens 80

Frost Lance Kruse 80



Ruple Ranch & Land Chase Brincat 79

Mock Ranches - Ramsey Group Ben Breedlove 78

Mesquite Wealth Management Group Chris Dziuk 78

Ruple Ranch & Land Jason Ruple 78

Plateau Land & Wildlife Shane Kiefer 77

Gold 1 - Boa Safra Ag LLC Gavin Telles 77

Plateau Land & Wildlife Mark Hefner 76

L Mays Water Well Vanessa Mayfield 76

Edward Jones Cody Prescott 76

Simpson Ranch & Land Anthony Simpson 75

Simpson Ranch & Land David Schuster 75

Mock Ranches - Ramsey Group John Barthelemy 74

Land Company Jon Rothe 73

Land Company Garrett Wilson 73

Texas Regional Bank Erin Needham 73

Edward Jones Josh Verette 72

Mays Water Well Brian Eckhart 71

L Independence Title Taylor Shelton 70

Texas Ranch Sales 1 Chad McLaren 69

Mock Ranches - Ramsey Group Max Ramsey 69

Mesquite Wealth Management Group Steve Dziuk 69

Inszone in the Crosshairs Joe Wengler 68

Gold 1 - Boa Safra Ag LLC Craig Lickley 67

Inszone in the Crosshairs Tanner Hoance 66

Mesquite Wealth Management Group Boyd V 66

Serna Realty Group Patrick Serna 66

Serna Realty Group Jacob 66

Serna Realty Group Jarrett 65

L Mays Water Well Laura Eckhart 64

Galm Realty Tad Wooten 63

Ruple Ranch & Land Adrian Alvarado 63

Gold 1 - Boa Safra Ag LLC Chris Burt 62

Ruple Ranch & Land David Farley 62

L Independence Title Natalie Land 60

Plateau Land & Wildlife John Kinsey 55

Inszone in the Crosshairs Jason Barth 48

L Independence Title Selina Medina 34

L Galm Realty Phyllis W 28



Company First Last Score

South Texas Realty Karen Gulick 92

South Texas Realty Colt Gallagher 98

South Texas Realty RJ Lyssy 93

South Texas Realty David Lozano 95

378

Land Mend Ranch Sales LLC Garrett Thomas 88

Land Mend Ranch Sales LLC Jacob Vanderzee 95

Land Mend Ranch Sales LLC Matt Drefke 93

Land Mend Ranch Sales LLC Mo Parsons 94

370

Frost Brandon Stelleges 87

Frost Leanne Ethridge 85

Frost Jake Ladd 84

Frost Lance Kruse 80

336

Texas Ranch Sales 1 Kris Groda 92

Texas Ranch Sales 1 Jim Evins 80

Texas Ranch Sales 1 Chad McLaren 69

Texas Ranch Sales 1 Randy Covey 93

334

Simpson Ranch & Land Anthony Simpson 75

Simpson Ranch & Land David Schuster 75

Simpson Ranch & Land Cameron Schuster 90

Simpson Ranch & Land Robbie Lopez 92

332

Berkshire Hathaway Chance Dean 81

Berkshire Hathaway Chad Hillis 83

Berkshire Hathaway Augie Caraway 82

Berkshire Hathaway Michael Hillis 83

329

Texas Regional Bank Lance Spruiell 91

Texas Regional Bank Erin Needham 73

Texas Regional Bank Zach Townsend 81

Texas Regional Bank Hayes Duffy 84

329



Edward Jones Cody Prescott 76

Edward Jones Josh Verette 72

Edward Jones JJ Trevino 88

Edward Jones Dolf Lowe 85

321

Land Company Jon Rothe 73

Land Company Jody Jacobs 86

Land Company Garrett Wilson 73

Land Company Brett Riff 86

318

Mesquite Wealth Management Group Steve Dziuk 69

Mesquite Wealth Management Group Chris Dziuk 78

Mesquite Wealth Management Group Boyd V 66

Mesquite Wealth Management Group Bennet Gall 94

307

Mock Ranches - Ramsey Group Max Ramsey 69

Mock Ranches - Ramsey Group John Dirba 83

Mock Ranches - Ramsey Group Ben Breedlove 78

Mock Ranches - Ramsey Group John Barthelemy 74

304

Mays Water Well Tres May 83

Mays Water Well Vanessa Mayfield 76

Mays Water Well Brian Eckhart 71

Mays Water Well Laura Eckhart 64

294

Serna Realty Group Patrick Serna 66

Serna Realty Group Jarrett 65

Serna Realty Group Jacob 66

Serna Realty Group Steven 95

292

Plateau Land & Wildlife Mark Hefner 76

Plateau Land & Wildlife Shane Kiefer 77

Plateau Land & Wildlife John Kinsey 55

Plateau Land & Wildlife Dusty Alexander 80

288



Gold 1 - Boa Safra Ag LLC Craig Lickley 67

Gold 1 - Boa Safra Ag LLC Gavin Telles 77

Gold 1 - Boa Safra Ag LLC Chris Burt 62

Gold 1 - Boa Safra Ag LLC Josh Behrens 80

286

Ruple Ranch & Land Jason Ruple 78

Ruple Ranch & Land David Farley 62

Ruple Ranch & Land Chase Brincat 79

Ruple Ranch & Land Adrian Alvarado 63

282

Inszone in the Crosshairs Travis Campbell 83

Inszone in the Crosshairs Joe Wengler 68

Inszone in the Crosshairs Tanner Hoance 66

Inszone in the Crosshairs Jason Barth 48

265

Galm Realty Phyllis W 28

Galm Realty Butch Galm 84

Galm Realty Tad Wooten 63

Galm Realty Jeremy J 86

261

Independence Title Selina Medina 34

Independence Title Natalie Land 60

Independence Title Taylor Shelton 70

Independence Title Kendra Wray NS

164



Company First Last Score Award

South Texas Realty Karen Gulick 92

South Texas Realty Colt Gallagher 98

South Texas Realty RJ Lyssy 93

South Texas Realty David Lozano 95

378

Land Mend Ranch Sales LLC Garrett Thomas 88

Land Mend Ranch Sales LLC Jacob Vanderzee 95

Land Mend Ranch Sales LLC Matt Drefke 93

Land Mend Ranch Sales LLC Mo Parsons 94

370

Frost Brandon Stelleges 87

Frost Leanne Ethridge 85

Frost Jake Ladd 84

Frost Lance Kruse 80

336

Company First Last Score Award

South Texas Realty Colt Gallagher 98 HOA Male

South Texas Realty Karen Gulick 92 HOA Female
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